TO THE HONORABLE COMMISSIONERS COURT

I HEREBY SUBMIT A COMBINED STATEMENT OF CASH RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS FOR THE MONTH OF JANUARY, 2012

FUNDS BEG BALANCE RECEIPTS TP TRANS TP TRANS DISBURSEMENTS| END BALANCE
GENERAL FUNDS:
GENERAL 954,147.61 1,240,523.17 - (425,222.90) 1,769,447.88
TEXPOOL 1,361,701.53 101.14 - - 1,361,802.67
SALARY 100.00 161,906.74 - (161,906.74) 100.00
OPERATING - 795,665.22 (795,665.22) 0.00
MCDA 41,810.64 10,430.15 - (16,871.86) 35,368.93
DA FORF 25,132.00 35,463.00 - (22,093.862) 38,501.38
DA TRUST 38,759.71 12.24 - (33,950.95) 4,821.00
R&B FUNDS:
SP RD #1 MMA 84,517.31 36,340.77 - (14,528.89) 106,329.19
SP RD #2 MMA 21,0990.42 41,412.06 - (35,042.23) 27,469.25
SP RD #3 MMA 50,909.52 35,737.82 - (32,081.95) 54,555.39
SP RD #4 MMA 84,403.22 64,462.05 - (22,770.51) 126,094.76
SP REVENUE FUNDS:
IHC 29,778.97 71,205.10 - (8,362.02) 92,622.05
LAW LIB (364.71) 910.00 - (2,888.50) (2,343.21)
CC/RMPF 59,502.71 2,149.50 - - 61,652.21
CCNSPF 12,514.54 88.12 - - 12,602.66
CC/ARC 90,522.25 2,333.99 - (33,796.75) 59,059.49
CoCRT/RPF 3,644.84 346.62 3,891.46
SO FORF 1,045.38 0.42 - - 1,045.80
LEOSE 19,690.59 - - - 19,690.59
TJPC-TITLE IV 26,731.86 10.87 - - 26,742.73
HIST COMM 37,863.03 15.39 - (3.48) 37,874.94
LiIB MEMORIAL 994.70 20.41 - - 1,015.11
JP/ICTF (1,326.25) 716.00 - - (610.25)
CO CRT/CTF 341.17 76.17 - - 417.34
DIST CRT/CTF 16.02 12.01 - - 28.03
DC/RMPF 5,227.76 89.51 - - 5,317.27
DIST CRT/ARC 2,771.35 151.19 - - 2,922.54
DIST CRT/RPF 5,232.13 77.16 - - 5,309.29
HOTEL/MOTEL TAX 87,148.70 4,015.05 - - 91,163.75
CH SECURITY 11,001.43 1,425.86 (2,801.76) 9,625.53
MEAL PROGRAM 27,293.69 12,047.66 - (6,261.83) 33,079.52
GRANTS 5,143.52 57,811.83 - (67,511.38) (4,556.03)
DEBT SVC FUNDS:
DEBT SVC 33,417.48 167.15 - (10,018.867) 23,565.97
STATE TRUST FUNDS:
STATE TRUST 60,897.02 26,942.70 - (76,543.86) 11,295.86
TOTAL FUNDS 3,181,669.15 2,602,667.07 - (1,768,333.12) 4,016,003.10
RESPECTFULLY SUBMITTED: s i AL T VT

JUDY WEATHERS, M

ADISON.COUNTY TREASURER

o



AFFIDAVIT

State of Texas
County of Madison

The members of Commissioners” Court of Madison County state as follows:

We the undersigned County Judge and Commissioners in and for Madison County do hereby certify that
we have reviewed and approved the monthly report of county finances as presented by Judy Weathers,

Madison County Treasurer.

The requirements of Subsection {c) of the Texas Local Government Code, 114.026 have been met for the
term of January, 2012. The amount of cash and other assets in the custody of the County Treasurer at
the time of examination are $4,016,003.10 {investment and Pools).

%%/Z

Arthur M. Henson
CountyJudge ’ . )

7 "
»/ (f G A uf f T A /u/w* ,<

Ricky Drlske/I

Comn}lwssmgﬁer Preci >
SR e s s A -

Pthlp Grisham
Commissioner Precinct #2 .

T2 L f e D
.

Tommy/Corne!lus

Commissioner Precinct #3

7 “§

/ i

A, (2L
Sam Cole

Commissioner Precinct #4

Attest: %W’ZZU W

Charlotte Barrett
County Clerk




MADISON COUNTY COMMISSIONERS COURT
MADISON COUNTY, TEXAS
ORDER APPROVING TREASURER'S MONTHLY REPORT

On the 13th day of February, 2012 the Commissioners Court of Madlson County met in regular session.
Upon motion by Fu | b z‘f/f, 184 Am , and seconded by £ s TV F AR , the
Commissioners Court approved and entered this order. ’

In compliance with Texas Local Government Code 114.026, the Commissioners Court have compared
and examined the Treasurer’s report for the term of January, 2012 and have determined that the report
is correct. The Court hereby approves the report and directs the clerk to enter the order in the minutes

of the Court.

This order incorporates the Treasurer’s report for the term herein above stated (a copy of which report
is attached hereto) as though fully expressed herein, said report separately stating the amount received
and paid from each fund since the County Treasurer’s preceding report and any balances remaining in
the Treasurer’s custody.

Further, the affidavits are approved and this Court orders that the same be published once in the
newspaper or, on the county’s internet website.

Approyédlshis 13" day of February, 2012,
Y gt

Mur M. Henson
CountyJudge

f{/ /Ww\ﬁlvw/,il\ C
Rlcky Dnskellfy
Comrm)ssmner Precmct #/1

L4
Phl”lp Grlsﬁam
Commissioner Precinct #2

7 /7 e

e i e (}/0 LT “&//“""'
Tommy Comellus
Commrssmner Precmct #3

Sam Cole
Commissioner Precinct #4




TO THE HONORABLE COMMISSIONERS COURT
| HEREBY SUBMIT A COMBINED STATEMENT OF CASH RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS FOR THE MONTH OF FEBRUARY, 2012

FUNDS BEG BALANCE RECEIPTS] TP TRANS TP TRANS ISBURSEMENTS] END BALANCE
GENERAL FUNDS:
GENERAL 1,769,447.88 1,227,723.11 - - (671,335.91) 2,425,835.08
TEXPOOL 1,361,802.67 97.64 - - - 1,361,900.31
SALARY 100.00 163,374.65 - - (163,374.65) 100.00
OPERATING - 772,442.79 - (772,442.79) 0.00
MCDA 35,368.93 680.19 - - (15,521.05) 20,528.07
DA FORF 38,501.38 15.23 - - (100.00) 38,416.61
DA TRUST 4,821.00 1.81 - - - 4,822.91
R&B FUNDS:
SP RD #1 MMA 106,328.19 71,858.72 - - (25,246.74) 153,042.17
SP RD #2 MMA 27,469.25 76,899.08 - - (37,031.44) 67,336.89
SP RD #3 MMA 54,555.39 71,936.94 - - (21,792.49) 104,699.84
SP RD #4 MMA 126,084.76 80,393.05 - - (49,379.94) 157,107.87
SP REVENUE FUNDS:
IHC 92,622.05 66,870.10 - - (15,913.76) 143,578.39
LAW LIB (2,343.21) 910.00 - - (355.00) (1,788.21)
CC/RMPF 61,652.21 2,332.06 - - (20,848.79) 43,135.48
CCNSPF 12,602.66 123.03 - - - 12,725.69
CC/ARC 59,059.48 2,524.35 - - - 61,583.84
CoCRT/RPF 3,991.46 316.70 4,308.16
SO FORF 1,045.80 0.41 - - - 1,046.21
LEOSE 19,690.59 - - - - 19,680.59
TJPC-TITLE IV 26,742.73 10.58 - - - 26,753.31
HIST COMM 37,874.94 14.96 - - (69.77) 37,830.13
LIB MEMORIAL 1,015.11 0.15 - - (629.09) 386.17
JP/CTF (610.25) 964.14 - - - 353.89
CO CRT/CTF 417.34 56.19 - - - 473.53
DIST CRT/CTF 28.03 0.01 - - - 28.04
DC/RMPF 5,317.27 132.51 - - - 5,449.78
DIST CRT/ARC 2,822.54 121.20 - - - 3,043.74
DIST CRT/RPF 5,309.29 242.20 - - - 5,551.49
HOTEL/MOTEL TAX 91,163.75 2,093.54 - - - 93,257.29
CH SECURITY 9,625.53 1,661.37 (1,501.53) 9,785.37
MEAL PROGRAM 33,079.52 6,303.20 - - (7,380.49) 32,002.23
GRANTS (4,556.03) - - - (12,262.55) (16,818.58)
CAPITAL PROJECTS - 21,401.25 - - (21,401.25) -
DEBT SVC FUNDS:
DEBT SVC 23,5665.97 10,505.48 - - - 34,071.45
STATE TRUST FUNDS:
STATE TRUST 11,295.86 31,585.96 - - (1,178.00) 41,703.82
TOTAL FUNDS 4,016,003.10 2,613,693.70 - - (1,737,755.24) 4,891,941.56

RESPECTFULLY SUBMITTED:___ \

P’
7
7

™,

,E, o iAo e
Adaoedsl S A0 g ¥py 2ol

JUDYSWEATHERS, MADISON COUNTY TREASURER




AFFIDAVIT

State of Texas
County of Madison

The members of Commissioners’ Court of Madison County state as follows:

We the undersigned County Judge and Commissioners in and for Madison County do hereby certify that
we have reviewed and approved the monthly report of county finances as presented by Judy Weathers,
Madison County Treasurer.

The requirements of Subsection (c) of the Texas Local Government Code, 114.026 have been met for the
term of February, 2012. The amount of cash and other assets in the custody of the County Treasurer at
' examination are $4,891,941.56 {investment and Pools).

.L/QM”/A’*&
Art’ﬁ’ur !\}(Henson

County Judge
7 y % N
W c } Ny
{ A jc,ﬁsﬁf;‘_w//@/w/v/f e L L _
Ricky Dr!skel

Commiss:oner Prec'mfﬁ#l

i 5
Phillip Grisham
Commissioner Precinct #2

Tommy Cornelius
Commissioner Precinct #3

g A4
7 ) /)
//;{”@% {é"éﬁ
Sam Cole
Commissioner Precinct #4

Attest: WWKQ)\W
Charlotte Barrett 7
County Clerk



MADISON COUNTY COMMISSIONERS COURT
MADISON COUNTY, TEXAS
ORDER APPROVING TREASURER’S MONTHLY REPORT

On the 12th day of March, 2012 the Comm|55|oners Court of Madison County met in regular session.

(

Upon motion by Foree fozismzm  and seconded by Zam Oz , the
Commissioners Court approved and entered this order.

in compliance with Texas Local Government Code 114.026, the Commissioners Court have compared
and examined the Treasurer’s report for the term of February, 2012 and have determined that the
report is correct. The Court hereby approves the report and directs the clerk to enter the order in the
minutes of the Court.

This order incorporates the Treasurer’s report for the term herein above stated (a copy of which report
is attached hereto) as though fully expressed herein, said report separately stating the amount received
and paid from each fund since the County Treasurer’s preceding report and any balances remaining in
the Treasurer’s custody.

Further, the affidavits are approved and this Court orders that the same be published once in the
newspaper or, on the county’s internet website.

/
Ar'g%yM,Lﬁenson
County Judge

ji
vaky Draske’ll
Comm\‘ssnonergre,cmct #1

3 A

,/;;, < \\

Phllhp Grnsham
Commissioner Precinct #2

1 B B R P
7£f O e N/
Tommy Cornelius
Commissioner Precinct #3

/ // /7
Sam Cole

Commissioner Precinct #4



TO THE HONORABLE COMMISSIONERS COURT
| HEREBY SUBMIT A COMBINED STATEMENT OF CASH RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS FOR THE MONTH OF MARCH, 2012

FUNDS BEG BALANCE RECEIPTS| TP TRANS TP TRANS ISBURSEMENTS| END BALANCE

GENERAL FUNDS:

GENERAL 2,425,835.08 353,259.44 - - (399,887.77) 2,379,206.75
TEXPOOL 1,361,900.31 133.07 - - = 1,362,033.38
SALARY 100.00 163,208.45 - - (163,208.45) 100.00
OPERATING - 657,159.98 - (657,159.98) 0.00
MCDA 20,528.07 42,648.78 - - (16,852.03) 46,324.82
DA FORF 38,416.61 16.12 - - (569.25) 37,863.48
DA TRUST 4,822.91 2.04 - - - 4,824.95
R&B FUNDS:
SP RD #1 MMA 153,042.17 24,529.29 - - (26,691.73) 150,879.73
SP RD #2 MMA 67,336.89 27,681.08 - - (32,975.57) 62,042.40
SP RD #3 MMA 104,699.84 24,510.92 - - (20,110.01) 109,100.75
SP RD #4 MMA 157,107.87 34,451.85 - - (34,965.22) 156,594.50

SP REVENUE FUNDS:

IHC 143,578.39 5,226.78 - - (9,088.54) 139,716.63
LAW LIB (1,788.21) 735.00 - - - (1,053.21)
CC/RMPF 43,135.48 3,039.63 - - - 46,175.11
CC/VSPF 12,725.69 99.15 - - - 12,824.84
CC/ARC 61,583.84 3,401.08 - - - 64,984.92
CoCRT/RPF 4,308.16 426.90 4,735.06
SO FORF 1,046.21 0.42 - - - 1,046.63
LEOSE 19,690.59 - - - - 19,690.59
TJPC-TITLE IV 26,753.31 10.74 - - - 26,764.05
HIST COMM 37,830.13 15.09 - - (240.47) 37,604.75
LIB MEMORIAL 386.17 39.52 - - - 425.69
JP/CTF 353.89 952.52 - - - 1,306.41
CO CRT/CTF 473.53 72.22 - ) - - 545.75
DIST CRT/CTF 28.04 12.02 - - - 40.06
DC/RMPF 5,449.78 137.20 - - - 5,586.98
DIST CRT/ARC 3,043.74 120.43 - - - 3,164.17
DIST CRT/RPF 5,5651.49 240.06 - - (1,447.85) 4,343.70
HOTEL/MOTEL TAX 93,257.29 1,523.83 - - - 94,781.12
CH SECURITY 9,785.37 1,871.26 (1,444.03) 10,212.60
MEAL PROGRAM 32,002.23 6,200.87 - - (6,293.35) 31,909.75
GRANTS (16,818.58) 67,466.05 - - (105,902.55) (55,255.08)

CAPITAL PROJECTS - - - - - <

DEBT SVC FUNDS:
DEBT SVC 34,071.45 471.20 - - (900.54) 33,642.11

STATE TRUST FUNDS:

STATE TRUST 41,703.82 31,042.70 - - (792.25) 71,954.27
TOTAL FUNDS 4,891,941.56 1,450,705.69 - - (1,478,529.59) 4,864,117.66
' T -

RESPECTFULLY SUBMITTED: L 4/ fch + A4 riFh ns

JUDY WEATHERS, MADISON COUNTY TREASURER




AFFIDAVIT

State of Texas
County of Madison

The members of Commissioners’ Court of Madison County state as follows:

We the undersigned County Judge and Commissioners in and for Madison County do hereby certify that
we have reviewed and approved the monthly report of county finances as presented by Judy Weathers,
Madison County Treasurer.

The requirements of Subsection (c) of the Texas Local Government Code, 114.026 have been met for the
term of March,~2012. The amount of cash and other assets in the custody of the County Treasurer at

] ,
the time ofe 7%{% are $4,864,117.66 (investment and Pools).

Arthu/r M. Henson

County Judge
Iy e ,/' \. ’ s

‘ : 4
;oS s ¢} g £

; R fL o L
Lt [ e AL

Ricky Driskell

Phillip Grisham
Commissioner Precinct #2
g f/é SN
RO AT P S Wt 4

o
Tommy Coethelius
Commissioner Precinct #3

Ao (L

Sam Cole
Commissioner Precinct #4

Attest%) M@VV‘«)

Charlotte Barrett
County Clerk




MADISON COUNTY COMMISSIONERS COURT
MADISON COUNTY, TEXAS
ORDER APPROVING TREASURER’S MONTHLY REPORT

On the 9™ day of April, 2012 the Commissioners Court of Madison County met in regular session. Upon
motion by _~are fogsasam , and seconded by Hrcns Densgzei , the
Commissioners Court approved and entered this order.

In compliance with Texas Local Government Code 114.026, the Commissioners Court have compared
and examined the Treasurer’s report for the term of March, 2012 and have determined that the report
is correct. The Court hereby approves the report and directs the clerk to enter the order in the minutes
of the Court.

This order incorporates the Treasurer’s report for the term herein above stated (a copy of which report
is attached hereto) as though fully expressed herein, said report separately stating the amount received
and paid from each fund since the County Treasurer’s preceding report and any balances remaining in
the Treasurer’s custody.

Further, the affidavits are approved and this Court orders that the same be published once in the
newspaper or, on the county’s internet website.

LW
/K:t,? rMMon
Cofy)udge

thky Driskell o
CommlssmnerxPrecmct»#l

J/M/ K

Phl”lp Gnsham
Commissioner Precinct #2

o7

s "
ff///?’ Py L e £ty
Tommy Corfielius
Commlssmner Precmct #3

C’*L\» (ﬁi

Sam Cole
Commissioner Precinct #4




TO THE HONORABLE COMRMISSIONERS COURT
| HEREBY SUBMIT A COMBINED STATEMENT OF CASH RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS FOR THE MONTH OF APR, 2012

FUNDS BEG BALANCE RECEIPTS] TP TRANS TP TRANS DISBURSEMENTS| END BALANCE
GENERAL FUNDS:
GENERAL 2,379,206.75 293,358.77 - - (333,082.47) 2,338,483.05
TEXPOOL 1,362,033.38 124.28 - - - 1,362,157.66
SALARY 100.00 165,490.26 - - (165,490.26) 100.00
OPERATING - 593,603.31 - (593,603.31) 0.00
MCDA 46,324.82 741.72 - - (15,766.49) 31,300.05
DA FORF 37,863.48 15.52 - - - 37,879.00
DA TRUST 4,824.95 1.98 - - - 4,826.93
R&B FUNDS:
SP RD #1 MMA 150,879.73 17,762.50 - - (25,939.34) 142,702.89
SP RD #2 MMA 62,042.40 27,432.64 - - (19,832.58) 69,642:46
SP RD #3 MMA 109,100.75 18,010.37 - - (23,596.10) 103,515.02
SP RD #4 MMA 156,594.50 21,844.01 - - (25,028.55) 153,409.96
SP REVENUE FUNDS:
IHC 139,716.63 2,928.95 - - (7,518.84) 135,126.74
LAWLIB (1,053.21) 10,735.00 - - (1,572.50) 8,109.29
CC/RMPF 46,175.11 2,513.88 - - - 48,689.09
CCNSPF 12,824.84 90.93 - - - 12,915.77
CC/ARC 54,984.92 2,607.98 - - (20,491.88) 47,101.02
CoCRT/RPF 4,735.06 216.89 4,951.95
SO FORF 1,046.63 0.40 - - - 1,047.03
LEOSE 19,690.59 - - - - 19,680.58
TJPC-TITLE IV 26,764.05 10.22 - - - 26,774.27
HIST COMM 37,604.75 14.34 - - (60.14) 37,558.95
LIB MEMORIAL 425.69 135.96 - - - 561.65
JP/CTF 1,306.41 728.78 - - - 2,035.19
CO CRT/CTF 545.75 60.23 - - - 605.98
DIST CRT/CTF 40.06 44.03 - - - 84.09
DC/RMPF 5,586.98 160.89 - - - 5,747.87
DIST CRT/ARC 3,164.17 136.26 - - - 3,300.43
DIST CRT/RPF 4,343.70 271.76 - - - 4,615.46
HOTEL/MOTEL TAX 94,781.12 4,563.53 - - - 99,344.65
CH SECURITY 10,212.60 1,476.25 (564.25) 11,124.60
MEAL PROGRAM 31,909.75 5,996.56 - - (7,291.98) 30,614.33
GRANTS (55,255.08) 48,970.15 - - (25,422.16) (31,707.09)
CAPITAL PROJECTS - - - - - -
DEBT SVC FUNDS:
DEBT SVC 33,642.11 158.69 - - - 33,800.80
STATE TRUST FUNDS:
STATE TRUST 71,954.27 27,098.73 - - (85,574.03) 13,478.97
TOTAL FUNDS 4,864,117.66 1,247,305.87 - - {1,350,834.88) 4,760,588.65

RESPECTFULLY SUBMITTED:

Pl

JUDY'WEATH‘ERS, MADISON COUNTY TREASURER




AFFIDAVIT

State of Texas
County of Madison

The members of Commissioners’ Court of Madison County state as follows:

We the undersigned County Judge and Commissioners in and for Madison County do hereby certify that
we have reviewed and approved the monthly report of county finances as presented by Judy Weathers,
Madison County Treasurer.

The requirements of Subsection (c) of the Texas Local Government Code, 114.026 have been met for the
term of April, 2012. The amount of cash and other assets in the custody of the County Treasurer at the
time of exgmjnatipn are $4,760,588.65 (Investment and Pools).

L
Arthur MHenson
County Judge .

/ ) ;o) ]

Ricky Drisk Il
Commissioner Precinct #1

/ 7
Al

Phillip Grisham
Commissioner Precinct #2

/ 7 2
: - T P e Sy

Tommy Corfielius
Commissioner Precinct #3

A Y
Sam Cole

Commissioner Precinct #4

TPy
Attest: @Wﬁ;&»{ 75 /St
Charlotte Barrett
County Clerk




MADISON COUNTY COMMISSIONERS COURT
MADISON COUNTY, TEXAS
ORDER APPROVING TREASURER'S MONTHLY REPORT

On the 14™ day of May, 2012 the Commissioners Court of Madison County met in regular session. Upon
motion by _ Tammy (especins and  seconded by Jem Locs , the
Commissioners Court app’roved and entered this order.

In compliance with Texas Local Government Code 114.026, the Commissioners Court have compared
and examined the Treasurer’s report for the term of April, 2012 and have determined that the report is
correct. The Court hereby approves the report and directs the clerk to enter the order in the minutes of

the Court.

This order incorporates the Treasurer’s report for the term herein above stated (a copy of which report
is attached hereto) as though fully expressed herein, said report separately stating the amount received
and paid from each fund since the County Treasurer’s preceding report and any balances remaining in
the Treasurer’s custody.

Further, the affidavits are approved and this Court orders that the same be published once in the
newspaper or, on the county’s internet website.

Approvgd/this 1 a day of May, 2012,
£

L ppem,

Arthur M. Henson
County Judge
/7 h 7
/ // .
/5/(,/ / }/ //\/7 /
thky Dnskeﬂ —
Commlsssoner Precinct #1

QbdonlT
Phillip Grisham
Commissioner Precinct #2

A’ 7

Tommy Cofhelius
Commissioner Precinct #3
7 /ZLT”
A e
Sam Cole
Commissioner Precinct #4




TO THE HONORABLE COMMISSIONERS COURT
| HEREBY SUBMIT A COMBINED STATEMENT OF CASH RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS FOR THE MONTH OF MAY, 2012

FUNDS BEG BALANCE RECEIPTS| TP TRANS TP TRANS ISBURSEMENTS| END BALANCE
GENERAL FUNDS:
GENERAL 2,339,483.05 466,015.68 . - (549,077.35)|  2,256,421.38
TEXPOOL 1,362,157.66 144.14 = . < 1,362,301.80
SALARY 100.00 215,361.75 - - (215,361.75) 100.00
OPERATING - 995,031.36 . (995,031.36) 0.00
MCDA 31,300.05 9,857.42 - - (20,207.09) 20,950.38
DA FORF 37,879.00 16.04 - - = 37,895.04
DA TRUST 4,826.93 2.04 A - - 4,828.97
R&B FUNDS:
SP RD #1 MMA 142,702.89 44,815.36 . < (30,330.58) 157,187.67
SP RD #2 MMA 69,642.46 46,217.39 - = (33,673.20) 82,186.65
SP RD #3 MMA 103,515.02 44,795.98 - - (32,265.54) 116,045.46
SP RD #4 MMA 153,409.96 47,197.31 : . (60,289.11) 140,318.16
SP REVENUE FUNDS:
IHC 135,126.74 3,006.46 - - (6,537.08) 131,596.12
LAW LIB 8,109.29 770.00 - = (5,879.50) 2,999.79
CC/RMPE 48,689.09 2,818.10 - 5 (7,200.00) 44,307.19
CC/IVSPF 12,915.77 85.83 - - - 13,001.60
CC/IARC 47,101.02 2,893.56 = = 5 49,994.58
CoCRT/RPF 4,951.95 191.91 5,143.86
SO FORF 1,047.03 0.39 - - = 1,047.42
LEOSE 19,690.59 - - - 5 19,690.59
TJPC-TITLE IV 26,774.27 7.61 - - (6,275.00) 20,506.88
HIST COMM 37,558.95 13.92 - = (77.50) 37,495.37
LIB MEMORIAL 561.65 20.21 - - (20.24) 561.62
JP/CTF 2,035.19 717.02 - s - 2,752.21
CO CRT/CTF 605.98 56.25 - - - 662.23
DIST CRT/CTF 84.09 16.04 - - ) 100.13
DC/RMPF 5,747.87 152.49 - . - 5,900.36
DIST CRT/ARC 3,300.43 117.94 - - - 3,418.37
DIST CRT/RPF 4,615.46 235.13 s = - 4,850.59
HOTEL/MOTEL TAX 99,344 65 2,352.72 - - (3,000.00) 08,697.37
CH SECURITY 11,124.60 1,527.53 (439.00) 12,213.13
MEAL PROGRAM 30,614.33 20,926.48 - s (2,734.04) 48,806.77
GRANTS (31,707.09) 42,098.39 - - (76,774.91) (66,383.61)
DEBT SERVICE:
DEBT SERVICE 33,800.80 343.14 . . - 34,143.94
CAPITAL PROJECTS:
COMB TAX & REV - 2,540,553.04 = > (78,903.34)]  2,461,649.70
STATE TRUST FUNDS:
STATE TRUST 13,478.97 26,274.79 - - (2,414.25) 37,339.51
TOTAL FUNDS 4,760,588.65 | 4,514,633.42 - = (2,426,490.84)]  7,148,731.23
RESPECTFULLY SUBMITTED: (21 sLelag A4 ﬂZhMQ

JUDY WEATHERS, MADISON COUNTY TREASURER




State of Texas
County of Madison

AFFIDAVIT

The members of Commissioners’ Court of Madison County state as follows:

We the undersigned County Judge and Commissioners in and for Madison County do hereby certify that
we have reviewed and approved the monthly report of county finances as presented by Judy Weathers,

Madison County Treasurer.

The requirements of Subsection (c) of the Texas Local Government Code, 114.026 have been met for the
term of May, 2012. The amount of cash and other assets in the custody of the County Treasurer af the
time of, amination are $7,148,731.23 {Investment and Pools).

S0y
Arti’fﬁ;r\ﬁ. F"ienson

County Judge

//A/Z?/?

/ﬁ
//<L

Ricky Dns}é!l

Comrglssioner #1
L
f o

Bhi!lip Grisham
Commissioner Precinct #2

7 e
e
>

-
g P
TR R

Tommy Corrielius

Commissioner Precinct #3
/ /

Ao (K

Sam Cole
Commissioner Precinct #4

Attest: &M/ @Mﬁm

Charlotte Barrett
County Clerk



MADISON COUNTY COMMISSIONERS COURT
MADISON COUNTY, TEXAS
ORDER APPROVING TREASURER'S MONTHLY REPORT

On the 11" day of June, 2012 the Commissioners Court of Madison County met in regular session. Upon
motion by S5am Core , and seconded by f?m;«y Dejswere. , the
Commissioners Court approved and entered this order.

In compliance with Texas Local Government Code 114.026, the Commissioners Court have compared
and examined the Treasurer’s report for the term of May, 2012 and have determined that the reportis
correct. The Court hereby approves the report and directs the clerk to enter the order in the minutes of

the Court.

This order incorporates the Treasurer’s report for the term herein above stated (a copy of which report
is attached hereto) as though fully expressed herein, said report separately stating the amount received
and paid from each fund since the County Treasurer’s preceding report and any balances remaining in
the Treasurer’s custody.

Further, the affidavits are approved and this Court orders that the same be published once in the
newspaper or, on the county’s internet website.

Approvgd this 117 day of June, 2012,
wv/// ﬁﬂn

Artfiur M. Henson
County judge .
Lo Raual

o

[ ' il ' ,u'
et Mg (I M QN

Ricky Driskegf '

Comm;'sioner Preginct #1

5hillip Grisham
Commissioner Precinct #2

%

e
7 Vi
IS g ’,{,’éﬁ e
Tommy Corhelius
Commissioner Precinct #3

- . -
g i /

A (f ol
P s e

Sam Cole
Commissioner Precinct #4

7 P




TO THE HONORABLE COMMISSIONERS COURT
| HEREBY SUBWMIT A COMBINED STATEMENT OF CASH RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS FOR THE MONTH OF JUNE, 2012

) . - »
RESPECTFULLY SUBMITTED: \/ Fagfe s L2 180T on 0

JUDY WEATHERS, MADISON COUNTY TREASURER

FUNDS BEG BALANCE RECEIPTS] TP TRANS TP TRANS ISBURSEMENTS] END BALANCE
GENERAL FUNDS:
GENERAL 2,256,421.38 267,980.20 - (317,003.91) 2,207,397.67
TEXPOOL 1,362,301.80 156.14 - - 1,362,457.94
SALARY 100.00 161,569.78 - (161,569.78) 100.00
OPERATING - 486,432.88 (486,432.88) 0.00
MCDA 20,950.38 888.56 - (15,353.57) 6,485.37
DA FORF 37,895.04 1,177.11 - - 39,072.15
DA TRUST 4,828.97 1.68 - (1,161.29) 3,669.36
R&B FUNDS:
SP RD #1 MMA 157,187.67 20,793.14 - (22,608.51) 155,372.30
SP RD #2 MMA 82,186.65 13,797.52 - (21,166.01) 74,818.16
SP RD #3 MMA 116,045.46 12,256.77 - (28,223.26) 100,078.97
SP RD #4 MMA 140,318.16 15,319.42 - (23,231.63) 132,405.95
SP REVENUE FUNDS:
IHC 131,596.12 3,361.79 - (3,327.13) 131,630.78
LAW LIB 2,999.79 1,225.00 - (1,905.00) 2,319.79
CC/RMPF 44,307.19 2,740.91 - - 47,048.10
CCIVSPF 13,001.60 59.83 - - 13,061.43
CCI/ARC 49,994.58 2,754.49 - - 52,749.07
CoCRT/RPF 5,143.86 196.97 5,340.83
SO FORF 1,047.42 0.39 - - 1,047.81
LEOSE 19,690.59 = - (291.92) 19,398.67
TJPC-TITLE IV 20,506.88 7.58 - - 20,514.46
HIST COMM 37,495.37 2,317.96 - (65.25) 39,748.08
LIB MEMORIAL 561.62 100.21 - (80.96) 580.87
JP/CTF 2,752.21 768.68 - - 3,520.89
CO CRT/CTF 662.23 52.26 - - 714.49
DIST CRT/CTF 100.13 20.04 - - 120.17
DC/RMPF 5,900.36 187.25 - - 6,087.61
DIST CRT/ARC 3,418.37 171.33 - - 3,589.70
DIST CRT/RPF 4,850.59 341.92 - - 5,192.51
HOTEL/MOTEL TAX 98,697.37 1,593.10 - - 100,290.47
CH SECURITY 12,213.13 1,601.15 (65.00) 13,749.28
MEAL PROGRAM 48,806.77 6,761.10 - (5,060.50) 50,507.37
GRANTS (66,383.61) 173,535.93 - (120,557.00) (13,404.68)
DEBT SVC FUNDS:
DEBT SVC 33,642.11 158.69 - - 33,800.80
CAPITAL PROJECTS:
COMB TAX & REV
CO-SERIES 2012 2,461,649.70 1,005.03 - (46,840.94) 2,415,813.79
STATE TRUST FUNDS:
STATE TRUST 37,339.51 26,476.70 - (1,448.00) 62,368.21
TOTAL FUNDS 7,148,229.40 1,205,811.51 - (1,256,392.54) 7,097,648.37
9 )




AFFIDAVIT

State of Texas
County of Madison

The members of Commissioners’ Court of Madison County state as follows:

We the undersigned County Judge and Commissioners in and for Madison County do hereby certify that
we have reviewed and approved the monthly report of county finances as presented by Judy Weathers,

Madison County Treasurer.

The requirements of Subsection (c} of the Texas Local Government Code, 114.026 have been met for the
term of June, 2012. The amount of cash and other assets in the custody of the County Treasurer at the
xamination are $7,097,648.37 {Investment and Pools).

AR HEEQ‘S?T
County)udge .

e,

7 [
f( L }{b l’ 5 e ,; G (\1‘, Q»
Ricky Driskell
Commissioner Preom;:t' #1

s

/QJ”L» S

Phxlhp Grisham
Commissioner Precinct #/2
Py Ve // ’ / - )

TP L S
P

Tommy Corrielius

Commissioner Precinct #3

/Y

Sam Cole
Commissioner Precinct #4

Attest: MQJJM/ L gy)ﬁ/r ‘5/77//
Charlotte Barrett
County Clerk




MADISON COUNTY COMMISSIONERS COURT
MADISON COUNTY, TEXAS
ORDER APPROVING TREASURER’S MONTHLY REPORT

On the 9" day of July, 2012 the Commissioners Court of Madison County met in regular session. Upon
maotion by Hetir i st , and seconded by Hripd D05 K i) L , the
Commissioners Court approved and entered this order.

In compliance with Texas Local Government Code 114.026, the Commissioners Court have compared
and examined the Treasurer’s report for the term of June, 2012 and have determined that the report is
correct. The Court hereby approves the report and directs the clerk to enter the order in the minutes of

the Court.

This order incorporates the Treasurer’s report for the term herein above stated (a copy of which report
is attached hereto) as though fully expressed herein, said report separately stating the amount received
and paid from each fund since the County Treasurer’s preceding report and any balances remaining in
the Treasurer’s custody.

Further, the affidavits are approved and this Court orders that the same be published once in the
newspaper.ar, on the county’s internet website.
7 day of July, 2012,

Ap;ﬁ Upprn—_

A%r M. Her:son
County Judge S
/ j L { Y

{7

; g ),
i ol Lo O
ACAA AL ffx\/vf«c,/[wf;\fi e
£ R i
Ricky DriskelV —
Commissioner Pregt

Vi

4 I g
Phillip Grisham
Commissioner Precinct #2

-
/ - ‘
S s //,.’ :
AL /:7 Lt ig s forgei]
oy
Tommy Corhelius
4/}- -
Commiissioner Precinct #3

&7

i

, /i

Sam Cole
Commissioner Precinct #4



TO THE HONORABLE COMMISSIONERS COURT
I HEREBY SUBMIT A COMBINED STATEMENT OF CASH RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS FOR THE MONTH OF AUGUST, 2012

FUNDS BEG BALANCE RECEIPTS] TP TRANS TP TRANS DISBURSEMENTS| END BALANCE
GENERAL FUNDS:
GENERAL 1,843,688.20 327,372.44 - - (510,428.92) 1,760,630.72
TEXPOOL 1,362,610.26 151.99 - - - 1,362,762.25
SALARY 100.00 158,919.31 - - (158,919.31) 100.00
OPERATING - 863,369.38 - (863,369.38) 0.00
MCDA 36,465.84 819.92 - - (15,149.00) 22,136.76
DA FORF 38,684.65 16.24 - - (835.93) 37,874.96
DA TRUST 4,747.25 4,803.91 - - - 9,651.16
R&B FUNDS:
SP RD #1 MMA 176,522.37 6,877.33 - - (27,300.31) 156,098.39
SP RD #2 MMA 95,848.06 3,516.35 - - (26,162.19) 73,202.22
SP RD #3 MMA 123,271.77 5,680.65 - - (21,894.27) 107,068.15
SP RD #4 MMA 156,397.75 5,043.37 - - (34,516.11) 126,825.01
SP REVENUE FUNDS:
IHC 127,560.46 28,753.80 - - (11,490.24) 144,824.02
LAW LIB 943.94 5,980.00 - - (4,473.00) 2,450.94
CC/RMPF 48,334.43 3,122.77 - - - 52,457.20
CC/VSPF 13,141.25 84.48 - - - 13,235.73
CC/ARC 55,078.46 3,244.76 - - - 58,323.22
CoCRT/RPF 5,5638.28 261.96 5,800.24
SO FORF 1,048.27 0.36 - - - 1,048.63
LEOSE 19,398.67 - - - - 19,398.67
TJPC-TITLE IV 20,523.55 6.95 - - - 20,530.50
HIST COMM 39,692.54 6.66 - - (20,047.00) 19,652.20
LIB MEMORIAL 581.13 51.96 - - - 633.09
JP/CTF 3,998.66 658.94 - - - 4,657.60
CO CRT/CTF 802.85 72.30 - - - 875.15
DIST CRT/CTF 120.22 4.04 - - - 124.26
DC/RMPF 6,212.26 107.99 - - - 6,320.25
DIST CRT/ARC -3,718.25 101.29 - - - 3,819.54
DIST CRT/RPF 5,448.72 201.91 - - - 5,650.63
HOTEL/MOTEL TAX 97,842.32 2,804.45 - - - 100,646.77
CH SECURITY 13,080.78 1,496.72 (1,282.56) 13,304.94
MEAL PROGRAM 48,215.60 5,702.52 - - (3,465.06) 50,453.06
GRANTS (45,053.49) 283,694.50 - - (273,601.78) (34,960.77)
DEBT SVC FUNDS:
DEBT SVC 34,593.87 281.41 - - - 34,885.28
CAPITAL PROJECTS:
COMB TAX & REV
CO-SERIES 2012 2,405,766.66 1,018.84 - - - 2,406,785.50
STATE TRUST FUNDS:
STATE TRUST 10,605.50 24,298.67 - - (2,372.00) 32,532.17
TOTAL FUNDS 6,856,549.33 1,738,5658.17 - - (1,875,308.06) 6,619,799.44

RESPECTFULLY SUBMITTED: ( l/r,u foy Wy

/]

L7 ey

4u//

JUDY WEATHE ERS, MADISON COUNTY TREASURER




AFFIDAVIT

State of Texas
County of Madison

The members of Commissioners’ Court of Madison County state as follows:

We fhe undersigned County Judge and Commissioners in and for Madison County do hereby certify that
we have reviewed and approved the monthly report of county finances as presented by Judy Weathers,
Madison County Treasurer.

The requirements of Subsection (c) of the Texas Local Government Code, 114.026 have been met for the
term of August, 2012. The amount of cash and other assets in the custody of the County Treasurer at
the time of examination are $6,619,799.44. (Investment and Pools).

Arthur M. Henson

County Judge
/' VLM 1y J wxf/fbfik.,ag S a0 g Cic
Rlcky Drisiell Tommy M&lius
Commissioner Precinct #1 Commissioner Precinct #3
7 P
[ ;.
//-’;/// 4// /’fiﬁ g/ '/QEL.V
Ph|l|;p Grisham Sam Cole
Commissioner Precinct #2 Commissioner Precinct #4

Lo/ \ @wi:/?”//
Charlotte Barrett
County Clerk

Attest: &q‘;@fff /6




MADISON COUNTY COMMISSIONERS COURT
VIADISON COUNTY, TEXAS
ORDER APPROVING TREASURER’S MIONTHLY REPORT

On the 10" day of September, 2012 the Commissioners Court of Madison County met in regular session.
Upon motion by f%a falrardiim , and seconded by /ffﬁ:,;/< v DA T , the
Commissioners Court approved and entered this order. !

In compliance with Texas Local Government Code 114.026, the Commissioners Court have compared
and examined the Treasurer’s report for the term of August, 2012 and have determined that the report
Is correct. The Court hereby approves the report and directs the clerk to enter the order in the minutes

of the Court.

This order incorporates the Treasurer’s report for the term herein above stated (a copy of which report
is attached hereto) as though fully expressed herein, said report separately stating the amount received
and paid from each fund since the County Treasurer’s preceding report and any balances remaining in
the Treasurer’s custody.

Further, the affidavits are approved and this Court orders that the same be published once in the
newspaper or, on the county’s internet website.

Approved this 10" day of September, 2012,

/ v e o
Arthur M. Henson
) County Judge
/ /:7 / /5 h /:7»{/;:’ s -/ , 3 /”f;‘

Y. /4” {leq LA /&,J//flé‘ S P i v AN S g
Ricky Drisgéll Tommy Cornelius

Commissioner Precinct #1 Commissioner Precinct #3
uPhiHip Grisham Sam Cole

Commissioner Precinct #2 Commissioner Precinct #4



TO THE HONORABLE COMMISSIONERS COURT
I HEREBY SUBMIT A COMBINED STATEMENT OF CASH RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS FOR THE MONTH OF SEPTEMBER,

JUDY WEATHERS, MADISON COUNTY TREASURER

2012
FUNDS BEG BALANCE RECEIPTS DISBURSEMENTS| END BALANCE
GENERAL FUNDS:

GENERAL 1,760,630.72 254,017.32 (364,291.69)]  1,650,356.35
TEXPOOL 1,362,762.25 176.05 - 1,362,938.30
SALARY 100.00 157,570.74 (157,570.74) 100.00
OPERATING ; 589,674.42 (589,674.42) 0.00
MCDA 22,136.76 9,615.96 (14,279.34) 17,473.38
DA FORF 37,874.95 15.26 (3,797.86) 34,092.36
DA TRUST 9,551.16 3.91 } 9,555.07
R&B FUNDS:
SP RD #1 MMA 156,099.39 9,656.45 (17,354.99) 148,400.85
SP RD'#2 MMA 73,202.22 2,923.22 (50,418.95) 25,706.49
SP RD #3 MMA 107,068.15 3,238.69 (18,939.62) 91,367.22
SP RD #4 MMA 126,925.01 3,345.41 (57,665.34) 72,605.08
SP REVENUE FUNDS:
IHC 144,824.02 732.94 (5,316.23) 140,240.73
LAW LIB 2,450.94 879.54 (2,326.50) 1,003.98
CC/RMPF 52,457.20 4,074.00 - 56,531.20
CC/VSPF 13,235.73 108.49 - 13,344.22
CCIARG 58,323.22 4,115.99 - 62,439.21
CO CRT/RPF 5,800.24 137.00 5,937.24
SO FORF 1,048.63 0.35 - 1,048.98
LEOSE 19,398.67 ; (324.81) 19,073.86
TJPC-TITLE IV 20,530.50 6.90 ; 20,537.40
HIST COMM 19,652.20 6.35 (757.15) 18,901.40
LIB MEMORIAL 633.09 50.23 ; 683.32
JPICTF 4,657.60 609.57 - 5,267.17
CO CRT/CTF 875.15 64.32 ) 939.47
DIST CRT/CTF 124.26 20.05 ; 144.31
DC/RMPF 6,320.25 167.63 ) 6,487.88
DIST CRT/ARC 3,819.54 144.28 - 3,963.82
DIST CRT/RPF 5,650.63 287.90 3 5,938.53
HOTEL/MOTEL TAX 100,646.77 2,026.06 ; 102,672.83
CH SECURITY 13,304.94 1,655.83 (1,475.50) 13,485.27
MEAL PROGRAM 50,453.06 238.99 (6,102.80) 44,589.25
GRANTS (34,960.77) 13,617.64 (1,473.25) (22,816.38)
DEBT SVC FUNDS:
DEBT SVC 34,885.28 146.63 - 35,031.91
CAPITAL PROJECTS:
COMB TAX & REV
CO-SERIES 2012 2,406,785.50 986.03 (1,235.00)|  2,406,536.53

STATE TRUST FUNDS:

STATE TRUST 32,532.17 19,768.88 (1,736.75) 50,564.30

TOTAL FUNDS 6,619,799.44 | 1,080,083.03 (1,294,740.94)]  6,405,141.53

5 I8

RESPECTFULLY SUBMITTED: __ /s fr v i dridm i



AFFIDAVIT

State of Texas
County of Madison

The members of Commissioners’ Court of Madison County state as follows:

We the undersigned County Judge and Commissioners in and for Madison County do hereby certify that
we have reviewed and approved the monthly report of county finances as presented by Judy Weathers,
Madison County Treasurer.

The requirements of Subsection (c) of the Texas Local Government Code, 114.026 have been met for the
term of September, 2012. The amount of cash and other assets in the custody of the County Treasurer
at the time of examination are $6,4OS,141.53;,-f(T'ﬁ\}estment and Pools).

- Arthur M. Henson

County Judge
A - A
e ,4/ J&D e 2L \ A ,f"/;;%"'?’i”/?’?‘?”j ///:’//’Lf/;:’—/“:/
Rxcky DrlskeH Tommy Corhelius
Commissioner Precinct #1 Commissioner Precinct #3
Puhillip Grisham Sam Cole
Commissioner Precinct #2 Commissioner Precinct #4

Attest: &M/J% W

Charlotte Barrett
County Clerk




MADISON COUNTY COMMISSIONERS COURT
MADISCN COUNTY, TEXAS
ORDER APPROVING TREASURER’S MONTHLY REPORT

On the 9" day of October, 2012 the Commissioners Court of Madison County met in regular session.
Upon motion by _Fetie [rmsnam , and seconded by Thm dods , the
Commissioners Court approved and entered this order.

In compliance with Texas Local Government Code 114.026, the Commissioners Court have compared
and examined the Treasurer’s report for the term of September, 2012 and have determined that the
report is correct. The Court hereby approves the report and directs the clerk to enter the order in the
minutes of the Court.

This order incorporates the Treasurer’s report for the term herein above stated (a copy of which report
is attached hereto) as though fully expressed herein, said report separately stating the amount received
and paid from each fund since the County Treasurer’s preceding report and any balances remaining in
the Treasurer’s custody.

Further, the affidavits are approved and this Court orders that the same be published once in the
newspaper or, on the county’s internet website,

Approved this 9" day of October, 2012,

County Judge
K L/ X // ( / P - 7,
A4 /—\//’ AL \—L/ e A e A D f'ff«/f
Rlcky Driskel)’ Tommy Comeﬁﬁs
Commissioner Precinct #1 Commissioner Precinct #3

/ 7

(i,
S

Phxlhp Grisham Sam Cole
Commissioner Precinct #2 Commissioner Precinct #4




10 THE HONORABLE CONMMISSIONERS COURT
I HEREBY SUBMIT A COMBINED STATEMENT OF CASH RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS FOR THE MONTH OF NOVEMBER, 2012

FUNDS BEG BALANCE RECEIPTS] TP TRANS TP TRANS ISBURSEMENTS| END BALANCE

GENERAL FUNDS:

GENERAL 1,560,061.56 566,998.12 - - (632,374.65) 1,494,685.03
TEXPOOL 1,363,130.08 175.23 - - - 1,363,305.31
SALARY 100.00 159,800.90 - - (159,800.90) 100.00
OPERATING - 989,654.41 - (989,654.41) 0.00
MCDA 96,173.64 3,962.78 - - (47,850.91) 52,285.51
DA FORF 34,107.57 14.61 - - - 34,122.18
DA TRUST 9,559.12 3:92 - - - 9,563.04
R&B FUNDS:
SP RD #1 MMA 93,434.09 54,261.38 - - (43,094.64) 104,600.83
SP RD #2 MMA 16,979.13 60,103.97 - - (35,213.77) 41,869.33
SP RD #3 MMA 85,775.79 94,282.02 - - (20,048.55) 160,009.26
SP RD #4 MMA 71,822.05 58,023.21 - - (65,253.22) 64,692.04

SP REVENUE FUNDS:

IHC 147,514.91 11,857.49 - - (11,316.96) 148,055.44
LAW LIB 355.88 3,767.20 - - (3,051.50) 1,071.58
CC/RMPF 59,443.04 3,569.52 - - - 63,012.56
CC/VSPF 13,355.46 85.23 - - - 13,440.69
CC/ARC 65,369.87 3,666.86 - - - 69,036.73
CO CRT/RPF 6,124.64 152.44 6,277.08
SO FORF 1,049.39 0.41 - - - 1,049.80
LEOSE 19,073.86 - - - - 19,073.86
TJPC-TITLE IV 20,545.47 8.00 - - - 20,553.47
HIST COMM 18,840.21 7.33 - - - 18,847.54
LIB MEMORIAL 773.62 125.35 - - - 898.97
JP/CTF (1,263.50) 623.23 - - - (640.27)
CO CRT/CTF 987.86 20.39 - - - 1,008.25
DIST CRT/CTF 152.37 0.06 - - - 152.43
DC/RMPF 6,651.02 146.29 - - - 6,797.31
DIST CRT/ARC 4,123.47 146.97 - - - 4,270.44
DIST CRT/RPF 6,257.05 293.19 - - - 6,550.24
HOTEL/MOTEL TAX 109,246.82 4,593.40 - - (2,000.00) 111,840.22
CH SECURITY 13,279.86 1,518.89 (1,888.85) 12,909.90
MEAL PROGRAM 68,621.10 7,131.39 - - (3,156.72) 72,585.77
GRANTS 4,927.01 44,970.00 - - (44,970.00) 4,927.01

DEBT SVC FUNDS:
DEBT SVC 49,126.67 14,082.65 - - - 63,209.32

CAPITAL PROJECTS:
COMB TAX & REV
CO-SERIES 2012 2,376,202.05 944.53 - - (126,263.92) 2,250,882.66

STATE TRUST FUNDS:

STATE TRUST 9,894.14 19,478.55 - - (32.00) 29,340.69
‘TOTAL FUNDS 6,331,895.30 2,104,469.92 - - (2,185,971.00) 6,250,394.22
- /)

RESPECTFULLY SUBMITTED:__ { A7 /i ~/. LA T e
JUDY WEATHERS, MADISON COUNTY TREASURER




AFFIDAVIT

State of Texas
County of Madison

The members of Commissioners’ Court of Madison County state as follows:

We the undersigned County Judge and Commissioners in and for Madison County do hereby certify that
we have reviewed and approved the monthly report of county finances as presented by Judy Weathers,

Madison County Treasurer.

The requirements of Subsection (c) of the Texas Local Government Code, 114.026 have been met for the
term of November, 2012. The amount of cash and other assets in the custody of the County Treasurer
at the time of examination are $6,250,394.22. (Investment and Pools).

s

,«/;/ /o
{i - -~

Arthur M. Henson
County Judge

-
LoV or s

hicky Driskell
Commissioner Precinct #1

Phillip Grisham
Commissioner Precinct #2

Attest: @W% @ﬁw

Charlotte Barrett
County Clerk

Sam Cole
Commissioner Precinct #4



MADISON COUNTY COMMISSIONERS COURT
MADISON COUNTY, TEXAS
ORDER APPROVING TREASURER’S MONTHLY REPORT

On the 10™ day of December, 201 the Commissioners Court of Madison County met in regular session.
Upon motion by cfgﬁézfz fo/ @igé e -Band seconded by %J é% , the
Commissioners Court approYed and entered this order.

In compliance with Texas Local Government Code 114.026, the Commissioners Court have compared
and examined the Treasurer’s report for the term of November, 2012 and have determined that the
report is correct. The Court hereby approves the report and directs the clerk to enter the order in the
minutes of the Court.

This order incorporates the Treasurer’s report for the term herein above stated (a copy of which report
s attached hereto) as though fully expressed herein, said report separately stating the amount received
and paid from each fund since the County Treasurer’s preceding report and any balances remaining in
the Treasurer’s custody.

Further, the affidavits are approved and this Court orders that the same be published once in the
newspaper or, on the county’s internet website.

Approved this 10™ day of December, 2012,

Art‘ﬁ'er?/M. Henson

County Judge
) / ~ | ‘

/ (Q /o .~ ~ ' :
"C/Z’U/xi(/f ,r‘i ,‘f L/"\i,/{f? gf C’ (j V~‘£¢?77'7)‘fv’/ _’///’/’""ff R i
Ricky Driskéll T Tommy/glr/nelius
Commissioner Precinct #1 Commissioner Precinct #3

/} / vog
/ .'f } }
Phillip Grisham Sam Cole

Commissioner Precinct #2 Commissioner Precinct #4



TO THE i{ONORABLE COMMISSIONERS COURT
I HEREBY SUBMIT A COMBINED STATEMENT OF CASH RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS FOR THE MONTH OF DECEMBER, 2012

FUNDS BEG BALANCE RECEIPTS| TP TRANS TP TRANS ISBURSEMENTS| END BALANCE
GENERAL FUNDS:
GENERAL 1,494,685.03 1,177,349.88 - - (493,566.66) 2,178,468.25
TEXPOOL 1,363,305.31 174.37 - - - 1,363,479.68
SALARY 100.00 162,182.95 - - (162,182.95) 100.00
OPERATING - 598,303.21 - (598,303.21) 0.00
MCDA 52,285.51 538.62 - - (16,959.08) 35,865.05
DA FORF 34,122.18 14.45 - - (3,200.00) 30,936.63
DA TRUST 9,563.04 2,531.81 - - - 12,094.85
R&B FUNDS:
SP RD #1 MMA 104,600.83 24,306.70 - - (17,923.59) 110,983.94
SP RD #2 MMA 41,869.33 27,249.45 - - (21,979.07) 47,139.71
SP RD #3 MMA 160,009.26 22,829.51 - - (16,097.85) 166,740.92
SP RD #4 MMA 64,692.04 27,735.90 - - (27,880.83) 64,547.11
SP REVENUE FUNDS:
IHC 148,055.44 37,580.70 - - (13,994.31) 171,641.83
LAW LIB 1,071.58 1,120.00 - - (5,327.00) (3,135.42)
CC/RMPF 63,012.56 2,651.55 - - - 65,664.11
CC/VSPF 13,440.69 52.46 - - - 13,493.15
CC/ARC 69,036.73 2,618.98 - - - 71,655.71
CO CRT/RPF 6,277.08 92.58 6,369.66
SO FORF 1,049.80 0.42 - - - 1,050.22
LEOSE 19,073.86 - - - - 19,073.86
TJPC-TITLE IV 20,553.47 8.31 - - - 20,561.78
HIST COMM 18,847.54 7.59 - - (75.80) 18,779.33
LIB MEMORIAL 898.97 0.36 - - - 899.33
JP/CTF (640.27) 611.64 - - - (28.63)
CO CRT/CTF 1,008.25 148.47 - - - 1,156.72
DIST CRT/CTF 152.43 20.07 - - - 172.50
DC/RMPF 6,797.31 207.14 - - - 7,004.45
DIST CRT/ARC 4,270.44 188.61 - - - 4,459.05
DIST CRT/RPF 6,550.24 376.43 - - - 6,926.67
HOTEL/MOTEL TAX 111,840.22 1,909.38 - - - 113,749.60
CH SECURITY 12,909.90 1,489.46 (1,333.85) 13,065.51
MEAL PROGRAM 72,595.77 6,423.80 - - (4,530.15) 74,489.42
GRANTS 4,927.01 - - - (648.70) 4,278.31
DEBT SVC FUNDS:
DEBT SVC 63,209.32 46,123.02 - - - 109,332.34
CAPITAL PROJECTS:
COMB TAX & REV
CO-SERIES 2012 2,250,882.66 22,271.57 - - (3,797.09) 2,269,357.14
STATE TRUST FUNDS:
STATE TRUST 29,340.69 29,087.06 - - (3,214.75) 55,213.00
TOTAL FUNDS 6,250,394.22 2,196,206.45 - - (1,391,014.89) 7,055,585.78

RESPECTFULLY SUBMITTED:

7 /‘

V4 {

( pe e b g e Py
N A ddade L ME 'i’/./»" ﬂ?;ﬁﬁ

JUDY WEATHERS, MADISON COUNTY TREASURER



AFFIDAVIT

State of Texas
County of Madison

The members of Commissioners’ Court of Madison County state as follows:

We the undersigned County Judge and Commissioners in and for Madison County do hereby certify that
we have reviewed and approved the monthly report of county finances as presented by Judy Weathers,

Madison County Treasurer.

The requirements of Subsection (c) of the Texas Local Government Code, 114.026 have been met for the
term of December, 2012. The amount of cash and other assets in the custody of the County Treasurer
at the time of examination are $7,055,585.78. (Investment and Pools).

£ g /: ’ / o

[ &
/A/rthur M. Henson
County Judge 3 .
- ) /’ /// / . / /_,/
€ e oL 2y -
[\E . 3 £ e, P / AL )
I V- E 1 5 5 e - ., i
owds o Rj‘i\{« s f//*’[ .@_}/\/(’: J L Jé&é}—;\/ A
Fficky DriskeIlZ - Carl Cannon
Commissioner Precinct #1 Commissioner Precinct #3
)
/
o el /7 N d / i d
(':71 A PDS /"\g = T /\;jLX_.___' {if\&‘/&(
1 N
Phillip Grisham Sam Cole
Commissioner Precinct #2 Commissioner Precinct #4

swvess (Jipnd7 COnddl

Charlotte Barrett
County Clerk




MADISON COUNTY COMMISSIONERS COURT
MADISON COUNTY, TEXAS
ORDER APPROVING TREASURER’S MIONTHLY REPORT

On the 14™ day of January, 2013 the Commissioners Court of Madison County met in regular session.
Upon motion by Piisp (550050 , and seconded by T (ei s , the
Commissioners Court approved and entered this order.

In compliance with Texas Local Government Code 114.026, the Commissioners Court have compared
and examined the Treasurer’s report for the term of December, 2012 and have determined that the
report is correct. The Court hereby approves the report and directs the clerk to enter the order in the
minutes of the Court.

This order incorporates the Treasurer’s report for the term herein above stated (a copy of which report
is attached hereto) as though fully expressed herein, said report separately stating the amount received
and paid from each fund since the County Treasurer’s preceding report and any balances remaining in
the Treasurer’s custody.

Further, the affidavits are approved and this Court orders that the same be published once in the
newspaper or, on the county’s internet website.

Approved this 14™ day of January, 2013,

[ .
“" Arthur M. Henson
County Judge )
“ e
f, >3 %’“ /E,l » /Z( a_ﬁ/\, s LV prvezirr T
Rley Dnskeffl CarfCannon
Commnsswoner Precinct #1 Commissioner Precinct #3
/ /F 7 T

Phxlllp Grlsham Sam Cole

Commissioner Precinct #2 Commissioner Precinct #4



